

DeKuli Bidouni Road to Subasi Pashwan
Tola

(MMGSY SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Darbhang

DIVISION

Dakshi

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No. 3573

MEASUREMENT BOOK

21/1/98 - 21/1/98 Date

Agency by which work is carried out
 Date of measurement
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work Construction of road					
from Dekuli Si Souni road to					
Sudani Paswontola.					
Name of Agency: Shannar Singh.					
Agreement No- 64 SBD/2020-21 (M.M.H.Y.)					
Estimated cost Rs-45,75,068/-					
Agreement cost Rs-39,86,712/-					
Rate :- 12.86% below from B.O.G					

Date of Start :- 10.12.2020					
Date of Completion :- 09.09.2020					
Record measurement					
① p/v & fixing of Bench main pillar					
	do	do	do	do	
Qty :- 1.0 nos					
② p/v & fixing of reference pillar					
Qty :- 3.0 nos					
③ clearing & grubbing of road					
	do	do	do	do	
	4 x	30.00	x	3.50	= 420.00
	5 x	30.00	x	3.50	= 525.00
	3 x	30.00	x	3.50	= 315.00

Continuation Qty = 1260.00 m³

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) Setting out Bench mark pillars					
Qty - 1.00 nos			vide TMB	Page - 1	
@ 4037.62 / each				Rs -	4038.00
(2/2) P.V. & lining of sub-surface					
pillars					
Qty - 3.0 nos			vide TMB	Page - 1	
@ 1863.360 / each				Rs -	5590.00
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing of					
Road land -					
Qty - 0.2397 /			vide TMB	Page - 2	
@ 52970.330 / Ha				Rs -	12697.20
(4/2) E/W excavation for Struc-					
ture					
Qty - 37.26 m ³			vide TMB	Page - 2	
@ 279.090 / m ³				Rs -	10399.00
(5/23) Type B bedding					
Qty - 4.26 m ³			vide TMB	Page - 2	
@ 493.780 / m ³				Rs -	2103.00
(6/24) P.V. P.C.C. M15 in found/m					
Qty - 3.24 m ³			vide TMB	Page - 2	
@ 5717.420 / m ³				Rs -	18523.00
(7/25) Head wall in Brick masonry					
work C.M (1:4)					
Qty - 28.04 m ³			vide TMB	Page - 4	
@ 5892.34 / m ³				Rs -	165221.00

Continuation

Particulars		Units of work measurement			Quantity of area
No.		L.	E.	D.	
	R.F.				Rs-218571=0
(8/26)	PLY & joining pcc pipe				
	NPS - 600 mm dia				
	@ 2614.30				
	Qty 15.00 m		vide TMD		
			page-4		
	@ 2614.30/m				Rs-39214=0
(9/27)	plastering with CM				
(154)	in H.P culvert				
	Qty 28.04 m ²		vide TMD		
			page-4		
	@ 177.77 /m ²				Rs-4985=0

(9/5)	Constn of embankment				
	up to 100 M				
	Qty 192.885 m ³		vide TMD		
			page-5		
	@ 190.360 /m ³				Rs-36718=0
(9/6)	Constn of embankment				
	need up to 100 M				
	Qty-450.058		vide TMD		
			page-5		
	@ 154.280 /m ³				Rs-69435=0
(10/2)	Excavation in soil with				
	Hydraulic				
	Qty-47.25 m ³		vide TMD		
			page-5		
	@ 75.57 /m ³				Rs-3571=0
					Rs-372494=0

Continuation

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

9

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]